
Full Name Company Username Phone Number Select the following credentials that apply to you.
Gavin Ireland Georgia Green Energy Services gireland@gagreenenergysvc.com 404-309-9278 Contractor;Consultant;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Ben Kessler ChargePoint ben.kessler@chargepoint.com 8037666527 Contractor
John S Oliver Axis Infrastructure johnoliver@axiscompanies.com 678-643-2076 Consultant
Michael dAmato iSun, Inc. mdamato@isunenergy.com 6465771222 Contractor
Lorna Battista Shell Oil Products US l.battista@shell.com 6026160752 Contractor
Steve Clayton Impower Connection, Inc sclayton@impower-connection.com 817-901-8662 Contractor
Loren McDonald EVAdoption, LLC loren@evadoption.com 925.202.5976 Consultant
Gene Rochow Rushing Electric Company Incorporated gene.rushingelectric@gmail.com 9129650805 Contractor
Olivia Campbell Andersen ABB E-mobility olivia.campbell@us.abb.com 802-522-8501 Contractor
Jeff M. Walters Neel-Schaffer, Inc. jeff.walters@neel-schaffer.com 850766-5986 Consultant
Said El Said Neel-Schaffer Inc. said.elsaid@neel-schaffer.com 6154243205 Consultant
Carol Phelps MHMiles cphelps@mhm-cpa.com 404901-0757 Consultant
David Barry EnviroSpark Energy Solutions david.patrick.barry@gmail.com 9376725139 Contractor;Consultant;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Carly Pass Circle K Stores, Inc. carly.pass@circlek.com 4044357781 Contractor
Don Harris KCI Technologies , Inc donald.harris@kci.com 404.431.4673 Consultant
Star English S. T. English Construction Company, Inc stenglishconstruction@gmail.com 17707954461 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Holly Painter KCI Technologies holly.painter@kci.com 8503410905 Consultant
Hurley Brown D-H Electric & Associates, Inc. hbrown@d-helectric.com 770 256-5597 Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Kelvin B. Walker APK Electric LLC walker31210@gmail.com 17026194336 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Eric Jerrod Quick Sr Quest Contracting & Engineering LLC quick@questcontractingengineering.com 4787193968 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Eric Jerrod Quick Sr Quest Contracting & Engineering LLC quick@questcontractingengineering.com 4787193968 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Aubrey Hicks AG Hicks Consulting, LLC aghicks@aghicksconsulting.com 678-644-4038 Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Connor Hayes S&B USA chayes@shikunusa.com 4124714200 Contractor
Steve Tierney AT&T st9454@att.com 6306598505 Consultant
Josh Wilson AT&T jw4263@att.com 7703668055 Consultant
Judd Wit AT&T jw0340@att.com 7706553576 Consultant
Riley Young Revere Consulting ryoung@revereconsulting.net 4242168249 Consultant
Michele  Hixon MiJoy Industrial Services Inc mjhixon@mijoyind.com 6786982017 Contractor;Consultant;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Shane Sobotka Ferrovial Energy Solutions ssobotka@ferrovial.com 3465258121 Contractor;Consultant
stevie thomas Low Voltage Design Assoicates sthomas@lvdaengineering.com 404.468.7171 Contractor;Consultant;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Carly Pass Circle K Stores, Inc. carly.pass@circlek.com 404-435-7781 Contractor
JOSE VALLEJO FERROVIAL ENERGY SOLUTIONS jvallejo@ferrovial.com 7138385268 Contractor
Shane Sobotka Ferrovial Energy Solutions ssobotka@ferrovial.com 3465258121 Contractor;Consultant
David Keniry Keniry Advisory Services david@keniryadvisoryservices.com 35-387-385-6805 Consultant
Tyler Gabriel EnviroSpark tyler.gabriel@envirosparkenergy.com 404-514-8784 Contractor
Kofi Atlanta Regional Commission kwakhisi@atlantaregional.org 470-378-1500 Contractor
Carlton Allen Precise Installations LLC c.allen@preciseinstallations.com 404-478-9833 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Eric F. Ensor Quiet Water Associates eensor@qwassociates.com 404-735-8556 Consultant
Scot Love Maldonado-Burkett, LLP scot.love@maldonado-burkett.com 678-521-8418 Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Thomas Beer TDaas LLC tom@tdaas.us 908-335-7294 Contractor
Carlton Allen Precise Installations, LLC c.allen@preciseinstallations.com 404.478.9833 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Garrett Thomas Wavy Properties, LLC info@wavyhomesatl.com 678-910-7204 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
natalie eller goldman sachs natalie.eller@gs.com 2129344462 Consultant
Kyle Vinson Goldman Sachs kyle.vinson@gs.com 4153937755 Consultant
NANCY RIVERA Goldman Sachs nancy.rivera@gs.com 3104075970 Consultant
Emmanuel Nartey Loeb Electric emmanuel.nartey@loebelectric.com 419-378-2987 Contractor;Consultant
Carlton Allen Precise Installations LLC c.allen@precsieinstallations.com 404-478-9833 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Rebecca Shields Moose Gladstein Neandross and Associates rebecca.shieldsmoose@gladstein.org 424-291-8016 Consultant
Thomas Beer Technology Device As A Service tom@tdaas.us 908-335-7294 Contractor
Ron Pearcey Emergent Technologies Group ron.pearcey@emergenttechnologiesgroup.com 404-326-2932 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
David Moellering Georgia Highway Contractors Association dmoellering@gahca.com 7702894730 Contractor
Hurley Brown DH ELECTRIC & ASSOCIATES, INC. hbrown@d-helectric.com 770 256-5597 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Eric Quick Sr. Quest  Contracting & Engineering LLC quick@questcontractingengineering.com 4787193968 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Kelvin B. Walker APK Electric LLC walker31210@gmail.com 7026194336 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Tan Tonge Oglethorpe Power Corporation tan.tonge@opc.com 770-270-7860 Consultant
Vivien Ellis electrical con vellis@mbec-atlanta.com 6788984287 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Alfonso Ribot Metropolitan Savannah Hispanic Chamber of Commerce alfonso.ribot@msavhcc.org 9044225019 Contractor;Consultant
Jake Mosley Wild Georgia Safari Park wsalter1978@live.com 912-682-7379 Consultant
Holt Mosley Wild Georgia Safari Park WildGeorgiaAnimalPark@gmail.com 912-682-6367 Consultant
Brittani Gallagher FLO EV Charging brittani.gallagher@flo.com 818-731-5687 Contractor
Leslie H. Page MyJoy Industrial Services lhoward1155@gmail.com 404 295 5603 Consultant
Lewis Brown Brown Electrical Services, LLC info@brown-electrical.com 404-423-3931 Contractor;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
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The information provided on this form will be published on Georgia DOT’s P3 website following the publishing of the industry forum presentation. This is to provide firms opportunities to contact potential teaming partners.


